Y g

2024-2025 DEKALB BOARD OF EDUCATION

RUN SUMMARY REPORT DeKalb County

School District

Supervisor: ()
Route #:
- Driver: Bus #:
RT-520 SCHL ACAD @ PEACHCREST (6/4 -6/18) M-F 7:10A-2:10P

Stop Time  Stop Location Students Total
06:21 AM S COLUMBIA PL ,30032 & GLENCO DR ,30032 1 1
06:22 AM  BANDERA DR, 30032 & SHAMROCK DR, 30032 1 2
06:23 AM SANDUSKY DR ,30032 & GREEN FORREST DR ,30032 1 3
06:26 AM  HYLAND DR ,30032 & HOMERA PL ,30032 1 4
06:29 AM OREGON TRL, 30032 & TROUTDALE DR, 30032 5 9
06:32AM  SHAMROCK DR, 30032 & DUBLIN DR, 30032 1 10
06:35 AM BELLGREEN WAY ,30032 & BARBARA LA ,30032 1 11
06:37 AM  GREEN FORREST DR ,30032 & GAY DR ,30032 3 14
06:40 AM SHARON WAY ,30032 & TONEY DR ,30032 3 17
06:42 AM  RALEIGH RUCKER ,30032 @ CANDLER FOREST APTS 2 19
06:45 AM LYNN IRIS DR ,30032 & HOOPER ST, 30032 1 20
06:47 AM  GLENWOOD RD ,30032 @ PARK 35 3 23
06:50 AM GLENWOOD RD ,30032 @ AUSTIN OAK APTS 3 26
06:54 AM  GLENFAIR RD, 30035 @ AFFORDABLE HOME HOTEL 1 27
06:55 AM GLENWOOD RD ,30035 @ HIDDEN WOODS APT 2 29
06:56 AM  GLENWOOD RD, 30035 & CLARKE LN 1 30

07:05 AM  SCHOOL: PEACHCREST ELEM SCH 0 0
khkkhkkkhkhkkhkhkhkhkhkhkhhkhkhhhhhhhkhkhhhkhhhkhhhkhhhkhhhkhhhkhhhhhkhhkhhhkhkhkhkhhkhkhhhkhhhkhhkhkhkhkhkhkhhkhkkhkkkhkk k,kk k*x*x*x

End of Run: 311.8S6

khkkhkkkhkhhkkhkhkhkhkhkhkhhkhkhhhhhhhkhkhhhkhhhkhhhkhhhkhhhkhhhkhhhkhhkhhkhhhkhkhkhkhhkhkhhhkhhhkhhhkhkhkhkhkkhkhkkhkkkhkk kkhkk k*x**

06/02/2025 Page 1



